



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	E0204	IN/OUT SWITCH	
2	E0088	PANEL MOUNT FUSE HOLDER	
3	DDMD-WSA-02	MOUNT, MOTOR DRIVE	1
4	2342K188	Permanently Lubricated Ball Bearing	1
5	DDMD-22	Mount, Door Open Switch	1
6	DDMD-23	Mount, Door Close Switch	1
7	E0173	Mini Lever Roller Switch	2
8	DDMD-17	ADAPTOR, LIMIT SWITCH CAM, PULLEY	1
9	DDMD-15	ADAPTOR, MANUAL HANDLE	1
10	DDMD-16	PULLEY, MANUAL SHAFT MOTOR DRIVE	1
11	DDMD-34	MOTOR PULLEYW/ 1/4-28 SET SCREW	1
12	R4-05-20-405-10	Southco Rotary Latch	1
13	91920A152	Female Threaded Hex Standoff	2
14	90631A411	10-32 Hex Nylon Lock Nut	2
15	6190k67	3L510 BELT, MOTOR DRIVE	1
16	DDMD-14	SWITCH PLATE	1
17	KCS25C50/Z	1/4-20 x 1/2 SHCS	3
18	DD8-SA-007	BELT TENSIONER, MANUAL SHAFT	1
19	94750A588	T-NUT	1
20	92415A102	Zinc-Plated Steel Unthreaded Spacer	1
21	9SIAA7W8WC7867	CABLE, RJ-45 JACK PANEL MOUNT	1
22	MXP4C50/Z	4-40 x 1/2" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD	2
23	MXT8C50/Z	8-32 x 3/8 Phillips Truss (Zinc)	4
24	90631A005	4-40 Nylon-Insert Locknut (Zinc)	4
25	90675A007	6-32 Hex KEPS Nut (Zinc)	4
26	KFC31C100/Z	5/16-18 x 1 SFHCS (Zinc)	2
27	E0088	FUSE HOLDER, PANEL MOUNT	1
30	B4656	MOTOR KEYSTOCK	1
31	DDMD-SA-03	TENSIONER, ASSEMBLY	1
32	E20059	MOTOR, (SPEC, 7890) 12V	1
33	DDMD-26	GUIDE, MOTOR DRIVE BELT	1
34	DDMD-27	GUIDE, MOTOR DRIVE BELT	1

	<small>PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF HAMILTON AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS WITHOUT PERMISSION</small>		<small>TITLE MOTOR DRIVE ASSEMBLY</small>		
	<small>PART NUMBER DDMD-SA-02</small>		<small>FINISH</small>		
<small>All Weld Notes Comply With AWS A2.4-98 Standards</small>		<small>DRAWN BY diocul</small>	<small>DATE CHECKED BY 11/25/2024</small>	<small>DATE</small>	<small>REVISION A</small>